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RANK SURNAME & NAME CTRY DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

04 JUL 2019 - 15:00

REFEREE SEAMAN Kathy

ASSISTANT LATIMER Simon James

PANEL A (1  2  3  4  5)

JUDGE 1 CHANTURIA Chola

JUDGE 2 BUSUJIMA Megmi

JUDGE 3 PICKER Christian

JUDGE 4 THORSEN Anna Maja

JUDGE 5 DONALDSON Tony

JUDGE 6 LIKHACHOVA Yuliia

JUDGE 7 MOHAMED Hassan

RESERVE FABER Marc

1 ESTRELLA M. Alejandra S. MEX 21 FEB 1999

107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 70.50 70.50
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 70.40 140.90
207C 3.3 10.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 49.50 190.40
5152B 2.9 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 65.25 255.65
6243D 3.2 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 72.00 327.65

2 CHO Eunbi KOR 30 AUG 1995

405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 61.60 61.60
107B 3.0 10.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 42.00 103.60
205B 2.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 56.55 160.15
305C 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 60.20 220.35
5152B 2.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.90 281.25 46.40

3 MCARTHUR Gemma Louise GBR 07 MAY 1998

5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 67.20
107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 112.20
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 54.40 166.60
205B 2.9 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 56.55 223.15
407C 3.2 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 44.80 267.95 59.70

4 DICK Elaena CAN 10 FEB 1999

5237D 3.3 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 57.75 57.75
305C 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 53.20 110.95
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 164.95
407C 3.2 10.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 33.60 198.55
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 65.60 264.15 63.50

5 MOON Nayun KOR 25 FEB 1997

405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 54.60
205B 2.9 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.30 103.90
305C 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.00 159.90
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 213.90
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 46.40 260.30 67.35

6 JIAO Jingjing CHN 22 MAY 1997

107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 70.50 70.50
407C 3.2 10.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 28.80 99.30
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 67.20 166.50
207C 3.3 10.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 23.10 189.60
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 67.20 256.80 70.85
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RANK SURNAME & NAME CTRY DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 KNAPTON Abigail Faye USA 23 APR 1998

107B 3.0 10.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 40.50
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 43.20 83.70
305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 64.40 148.10
626C 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 69.30 217.40
207C 3.3 10.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 36.30 253.70 73.95

8 PALLOTTA Flavia ITA 01 JUL 1997

5152B 2.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 56.55 56.55
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 51.80 108.35
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 162.35
305C 2.8 10.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 43.40 205.75
614B 2.4 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 45.60 251.35 76.30

9 HAINS Nikita AUS 02 NOV 2000

107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 49.50 49.50
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 57.60 107.10
305C 2.8 10.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 47.60 154.70
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 44.80 199.50
407C 3.2 10.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 43.20 242.70 84.95

10 WU Jiao CHN 01 JAN 1998

107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 43.50 43.50
407C 3.2 10.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 44.80 88.30
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 59.20 147.50
205B 2.9 10.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 44.95 192.45
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 49.60 242.05 85.60

11 FEARS Molly Katherine USA 19 APR 1998

205B 2.9 10.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 44.95 44.95
107C 2.7 10.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 27.00 71.95
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 53.20 125.15
5335D 2.9 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 50.75 175.90
305C 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 234.70 92.95

12 NAJI Maissam FRA 14 JUN 1997

105B 2.3 10.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 37.95 37.95
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 59.20 97.15
205B 2.9 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 34.80 131.95
5253B 3.2 10.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 40.00 171.95
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 222.35 105.30
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